
Tigers 

20  Baseball  19 
Day Date Opponent JV/Varsity JV/(Time)/V 

Thursday February 21 Wewa (PSC B-town) V 6:30 

Friday February 22 Gadsden (PSC B-town) V 6:30 

Monday February 25 vsSneads (JV Only) (2 – 5inns.) JV/DH 3:00 

Tuesday February 26 @ PSJ JV/V 3:30/5:30 

Thursday February 28 @ Rutherford  V 5:00 

Friday March 1 @ Holmes Co JV/V 4:00/6:30 

Monday March 4 vsSeminole Co JV/V 4:15/6:00 

Friday  March 8 vs Sneads JV/V 5:00/7:00 

Monday March 11 vsMarianna JV ONLY 3:30 

Thursday March 14 @ Northside Meth V 3:30 

Friday March 15 @ Graceville JV/V 4:00/6:00 

Monday  March 18 vsMalone V 6:00 

Tuesday March 19 @ Cottondale V 3:30 

Thursday March 21 vsNorthside Meth V 5:00 

Monday  April 1 vs Liberty Co JV/V 4:00/6:30 

Tuesday April 2 vs Cottondale JV/V 4:00/6:00 

Friday April 5 vs Altha JV/V 4:00/6:30 

Tuesday April 9 @ Altha V 3:00 

Thursday April 11 vs Bay V 6:00 

Friday April 12 vs Holmes Co JV/V 4:00/6:00 

Monday April 15 vs Rutherford V 5:00 

Tuesday April 16 @ Marianna (Chipola) V 6:00 

Thursday April 18 @ Seminole Co JV/V 4:00/6:00 

Friday April 19 @ Sneads V 6:00 

Saturday April 20 @ Bay (JV ONLY) JV/DH TBA 

Monday April 22 @ Malone V 6:00 

Tuesday  April 23 vs Marianna V 6:00 

Friday  April 26 vs Graceville V 6:30 

Tuesday  April 30 @ Liberty Co V 5:30 

Thursday May 2 @ Bay V 6:00 

     

     
 


